MEMO 4DTM
MITRAL
ANNULOPLASTY RING
Reshaping
mitral repair
2
MEMO 4DTM
Designed to support

Annuloplasty Ring
Sizer Set
Complete Sizer Set
(24 to 42 mm)
ICV1358
Annuloplasty Ring
Accessory Tray
Empty
Instrument Tray Instrument Set
MEMO 4D Sizer Set
Extended Uni Handle
for MICS
Uni Handle
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
CODE SIZE A (MM)* N° LOOPS
4DM-24   24** 24 6
4DM-26 26 26 6
4DM-28 28  28 6
4DM-30 30 30 6
4DM-32 32 32 6
4DM-34 34 34 8
4DM-36 36 36 8
4DM-38 38 38 8
4DM-40 40 40 8
4DM-42 42 42 8
* Inner metal core diameter
** Made to order
A
11